
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 
Last Day of Book Fair 

Soup-er Bowl Food Drive 

Begins 

3 

 

4 

First Wednesday 

Early Dismissal 

1:00-1:30 

5 

Confessions 3rd - 8th  

9:00 AM 

Renew My Church 

Parish Meeting #1  

6:00 PM in the Chapel 

 

6 

Mass 8:15 

 

 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

 

 

10 

 

11 
Out of Uniform  

Red, White & Blue for $1.00 

donation 

12 

All Candle Orders  

Due Today 

 

13 

NO SCHOOL 

Staff Development 

Friday the 13th 

 
 

14 
 

15 

2nd Grade Parents 

1st Communion 

Meeting 10:00  

Torba Center 

Family Mass 11:30 

16 
Lou Malnati’s  

Frozen Pizza  

Gift Certificate  

Fundraiser Starts Today 

17 

World Peace Day 

 
 

 

 

18 

 

19 

Report  Cards  

Going Home 

Family Reading Night  

Renew My Church Parish 

Meeting #2 6:00PM  

In the Chapel 

20 
Mass 8:15 

Soup-er Bowl Canned 

Food Drive Ends 

 

 

 

21 
 

22 

 

23 24 

Thanksgiving Mass 

8:15 

25 

 

26 

NO SCHOOL 

27 

No School 

28 

29 

 

30  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 2020 


