

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
I SALLITS Oll Back daylight saving time emas	2 Last Day of Book Fair Soup-er Bowl Food Drive Begins All Souls' Day Merrin Prace	3 TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2020 Presidential Election VOORTEE Your VOTE is your VOICE	4 First Wednesday Early Dismissal 1:00-1:30	5 Confessions 3rd - 8th 9:00 AM Renew My Church Parish Meeting #1 6:00 PM in the Chapel	6 Mass 8:15	7
8	9	10	11 Out of Uniform Red, White & Blue for \$1.00 donation VETERANS DAY THANÉ YOÙ FÔR ÝOUR SÊRVICE	12 All Candle Orders Due Today END OF FRIESTER	13 NO SCHOOL Staff Development Friday the 13th	14
15 2nd Grade Parents 1st Communion Meeting 10:00 Torba Center Family Mass 11:30	16 Lou Malnati's Frozen Pizza Gift Certificate Fundraiser Starts Today	17 WORLD PEACE DAN	18	19 Report Cards Going Home Family Reading Night Renew My Church Parish Meeting #2 6:00PM In the Chapel	20 Mass 8:15 Soup-er Bowl Canned Food Drive Ends	21
22	23	24 Thanksgiving Mass 8:15 GIVE Charks	25 Thanksgiving Break No School	26 NO SCHOOL Happy Thank sgiving	27 No School BLACK FRIDAY	28
29 Advent prepare for the coming of our Lord	30					